Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Warr - (1195340) - South Axholme Sharks SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

08/06/19
29/10/17
24/09/16
1211117
27/10/19
27/04/19
28/10/18
18/09/16
03/07/16
17/07/16
15/10/16
13/11/16
04/06/17
25/03/18
16/06/18
09/12/18
03/12/17
21/05/16
17/06/17
05/06/16
21/04/18
30/10/16
19/03/17
29/04/17
18/06/16
20/03/16
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Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Meet
Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet
South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2018
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018

Doncaster Swim Along A Santa

Swim Along a Santa

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
Viking Sprints 2017

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet
Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala
South Axholme Sharkes Club Championships
Viking Sprints 2016

Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala
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Venue

Leeds
Beverley
Sheffield
Scunthorpe
Beverley
South Axholme
Beverley
Beverley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Scunthorpe
Adwick
Adwick

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds
Gainsborough
Leeds
Adwick

West Lindsay LC
Beverley
Beverley
Gainsborough
Leeds

Beverley
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Club Swam Under Level

South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3

4
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 2
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
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South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3

4
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3

4
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3

4
South Axholm 3
South Axholm 3
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50.36
50.46
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Swims in Date Order

Time
37.66
35.98
37.73
38.66
37.76
38.38
39.56
38.33
39.24
37.54
36.99
39.30
38.14
41.79
41.55
38.02
40.83
37.94
37.40
37.85
37.90
37.90
42.39
39.39
39.28
42.72
51.48
50.46
48.19
50.36
51.00

55.85
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11/07/15
27/09/15
20/06/15
25/10/15
31/05/15

Date

27/10/19
08/06/19
27/04/19
09/12/18
28/10/18
16/06/18
21/04/18
25/03/18
03/12/17
1211117
29/10/117
17/06/17
04/06/17
29/04/17
19/03/17
13/11/16
30/10/16
15/10/16
24/09/16
18/09/16
17/07/16
03/07/16
18/06/16
05/06/16
21/05/16
20/03/16
25/10/15
27/09/15
29/08/15
11/07/15
20/06/15
31/05/15
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South Axholme Sharks Club Championships 2015
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet
South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
Doncaster Swim Along A Santa

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2018
Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

Swim Along a Santa

Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017
Viking Sprints 2017

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

South Axholme Sharkes Club Championships
Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala
Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Viking Sprints 2016

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

South Axholme Sharks Club Championships
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2015
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
South Axholme Sharks Club Championships 2015
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015
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Scunthorpe
Beverley
Leeds
Beverley

Adwick

Venue

Beverley
Leeds

South Axholme
Leeds
Beverley
Leeds

West Lindsay LC
Adwick

Leeds
Scunthorpe
Beverley
Leeds
Adwick
Gainsborough
Beverley
Scunthorpe
Beverley
Nottingham
Sheffield
Beverley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Adwick
Gainsborough
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Beverley
Beverley
Sheffield
Scunthorpe
Leeds

Adwick
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South Axholm
South Axholm
South Axholm

South Axholm
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